Garnet" contained in 2 containers covered under Shipping Bill

No.2L49179 dated O1.O7.2023 having declared FOB Value of

Rs.4,86,437.391- and 5,03,180 kgs of "Natural Garnet" contained in the

remaining 18 containers having total quantity of 557 130 Kgs having

declared Value of Rs.44,57,040/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Fifty Seven

Thousand and Forty Only) export of which is restricted and attempted to

export improperly & illegally, the exporter have rendered t]le subject goods

liable for conliscation under Section 113(d) & 113 (i) of the Customs Act,

1962. However, she imposed Redemption Fine Rs' 10,00,000/- (Rs.